Policy Forum Series -38

Framing Financial Structure in
an Information Environment

Editors

ThomasJ. Courcheneand
Edwin H. Neave

JOHN DEUTSCH INSTITUTE QUEEN'S FINANCIAL
FOR THE STUDY OF ECONOMICS
ECONOMIC POLICY

QUEEN'S UNIVERSITY r.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Acknowledgement 7

Introduction

Overview Per spectives

Douglas Gale

Financial Regulation in a Changing Environment
Charles Goodhart | *

Bankers and Risk

Theoretical Underpinnings

Lewis D. Johnson and Edwin H. Neave
Financial Governance and Financial Regulation

Robert Jones
Financial Governance and Financial Regulation:  Comments

Effects of Financial Restructuring

Allen N. Berger, Qinglei Dai, Steven Ongena and

David C. Smith

To What Extent Will the Banking Industry be Globalized?
A Sudy of Bank Nationality and Reach in 20 European
Nations .

Ron Giammarino
Banking and Globalization: Comments

15

37

47

66

73

117

vn



Competition: National or International?

John F. Chant
Revisiting Main and Bay Streets

Frank Mathewson

Revisiting Main and Bay Streets: Comments
Bancassurance: Merging Banks and Insurance
Kenneth A. Carow

Citicorp-Travelers Group Merger: Challenging Barriers
Between Banking and Insurance

Paul Halpern

Citicorp-Travelers Group Merger: Comments

L ooking Forward

Charles Freedman
System Sability

Tim O'Neill
Looking Forward: Three Challenges

Stephen S. Poloz
On the Future of International Financial Intermediation

Contributors

List of Publications

VI

151

157

180

189

199

203



